

In the Court of Addl.District & Sessions Judge,2nd Court, Barasat, North 24- Parganas.

Present: JUDGE P.G.B. Hussain

JO code : WB 00817

2nd Court, Barasat, North 24-Parganas

Crl. Rev No. 05 of 2025

Order

Dated 25.04.2025

Today is fixed for TCR and hearing.

TCR is not received.

Parties file respective haziras.

OP No.2/State files hazira.

P.O has been transferred.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 10.07.2025 for TCR and hearing.

Revisionist is directed to supply relevant documents to O.P No1.

Dictated & corrected by

Additional District & Sessions Judge(i/c),
2nd Court , Barasat, North 24-Pgs.

Additional District & Sessions Judge(i/c),
2nd Court , Barasat, North 24-Pgs.